Current List of SR 12 R/W Plans as of 8/26/11

Title
Hornsby Way Vicinity

Aberdeen Bluffs to Sargent Blvd. Vic.

Montesano to Aberdeen
Montesano to Brady
Brady to Shouweiler Road
Schouweiler Road to Elma
SR 8, Elma to McCleary
Oakville to Elma

Gibson Creek to Malone
Porter East

Gibson Creek to Malone

GAP

Olympic Region

Sheet Numbers

lof1l

1-6 of 6

2-8 of 8

1-12 of 12

1-90f9

1-80of 8

1 of 22

9-13 of 13

7-12 of 13

1-3 of 4

1-6 of 13

Approval Date
March 20, 1992

January 15, 1993
May 19, 1931
July 13, 1965
March 12, 1963
Sept. 18, 1962
Aug. 15, 1960
Feb. 3, 1931
Nov. 8, 1945
May 12, 1942

Nov. 8, 1945

File No.
12/533

12/540
12/126
12/294
12/293
12/295
8/18

12/136
12/194
12/192

12/194



Oakville to Elma Bridges
Oakville to ElIma

Thurston — Grays Harbor County
Line to Oakville

Thurston — Grays Harbor County Line
To Oakville Black River Dyke

Grays Harbor County Line to Grand Mound

Moon Rd. Vicinity

Grays Harbor County Line to Grand Mound

Elm Street to Grand Mound

EIm Street to Grand Mound Plan Showing Access

SR, 5 Grand Mound Interchange

1of 22

1-50f 13

1-30of 3

Unnumbered

1of8

lofl

2-6 of 8

1-4 of 4

lof1l

lofl

Coincident with SR 5

Nov. 24, 1936
Feb. 3, 1931

Sept. 9, 1930

Aug. 18, 1936

April 7, 1925

December 23, 1998

April 7, 1925

January 28, 1958

Dec. 10, 1957

Feb. 13, 1957

12/137

12/136

12/130

12/138

12/21

12/563

12/21

12/226

12/LA3

5/1540



