Current List of SR 12 R/W Plans

Olympic Region

<u>Title</u> Hornsby Way Vicinity	Sheet Numb 1 of 1	March 20, 1992	<u>File No.</u> 12/533
	GAP		
Aberdeen Bluffs to Sargent Blvd. Vic.	1-6 of 6	January 15, 1993	12/540
Montesano to Aberdeen	2-8 of 8	May 19, 1931	12/126
Montesano to Brady	1-12 of 12	July 13, 1965	12/294
Brady to Shouweiler Road	1-9 of 9	March 12, 1963	12/293
Schouweiler Road to Elma	1-8 of 8	Sept. 18, 1962	12/295
SR 8, Elma to McCleary	1 of 22	Aug. 15, 1960	8/18
Oakville to Elma	9-13 of 13	Feb. 3, 1931	12/136
Gibson Creek to Malone	7-12 of 13	Nov. 8, 1945	12/194
Porter East	1-3 of 4	May 12, 1942	12/192
Gibson Creek to Malone	1-6 of 13	Nov. 8, 1945	12/194

Oakville to Elma Bridges	1 of 22	Nov. 24, 1936	12/137
Oakville to Elma	1-5 of 13	Feb. 3, 1931	12/136
Thurston – Grays Harbor County Line to Oakville	1-3 of 3	Sept. 9, 1930	12/130
Thurston – Grays Harbor County Line To Oakville Black River Dyke	Unnumbered	Aug. 18, 1936	12/138
Grays Harbor County Line to Grand Mound	1 of 8	April 7, 1925	12/21
Moon Rd. Vicinity	1 of 1	December 23, 1998	12/563
Grays Harbor County Line to Grand Mound	2-6 of 8	April 7, 1925	12/21
Elm Street to Grand Mound	1-4 of 4	January 28, 1958	12/226
Elm Street to Grand Mound Plan Showing Access	1 of 1	Dec. 10, 1957	12/LA3
SR, 5 Grand Mound Interchange	1 of 1	Feb. 13, 1957	5/1540

Coincident with SR 5